
Polished

PCS TOT.SQM
1 1 1 290 140 2 4,06
2 2 1 290 183 2 5,31
3 4 2 295 185 2 10,92
5 10 6 298 185 2 33,08

11 20 10 298 185 2 55,13

21 24 4 298 185 2 22,05
25 27 3 295 185 2 16,37
28 29 2 292 185 2 10,80
30 30 1 280 185 2 5,18
31 31 1 280 174 2 4,87

Tot. Slabs 31 167,77

GR 16011Nero Marquina
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Tot. Mq


